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BITUMENT
SPRAYER

Bitumen Sprayer Bitumen Pump 2" x 2" Size positive displacement gear pump with output 350 Liters /
Min. (Max). Air Compressor Make - ELGI 2 CYL, 3 H.P. working pressure 9 kg. / cm 2 13.25m 3
Capacity 360 LPM. 550 R.P.M. Driving Unit Krilosker / HTC Vertical air Cooled diesel engine. Bitumen
Spraying Pressure 0 to 6 Kg. / cm 2 Operator Platform Technometer: Slow Speed 0.5 Meter / Min.
Temperature Gauge 0 - 250°C at front of tank Spray Bar
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION U

Model

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

Man Holer
Insulation

Fual Consumption
of Burner

Burner

Burner Fuel Tank
Mounting

Bitumen
Tank Shape

e

ATM - 3000
2100 mm
1800 mm
1500 mm
3000 Ltrs
600 mm

50 mm

20 Ltrs. / Hr.
Compressed Air
Type

50 Ltrs.

Ashok Leyland
or Tata
Rectangular
Ovel Shape

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

* Bitumen Pump

ATM - 4000
2400 mm
1800 mm
1500 mm
4000 Ltrs
600 mm

50 mm

20 Ltrs. / Hr.
Compressed Air
Type

50 Ltrs.

Ashok Leyland
or Tata
Rectangular
Ovel Shape

== F

ATM - 6000
3100 mm
1900 mm
1550 mm
6000 Ltrs
600 mm

50 mm

20 Ltrs. / Hr.
Compressed Air
Type

50 Ltrs.

Ashok Leyland
or Tata
Rectangular
Ovel Shape

".I.

ATM - 7000 4
3300 mm b
1900 mm '
1650 mm
7000 Ltrs
600 mm
50 mm

20 Ltrs. / Hr.
Compressed Air &
Type
50 Ltrs.
Ashok Leyland ’
or Tata

il

Rectangular
Ovel Shape

2" x 2" Size positive displacement gear pump with output 350 Liters / Min. (Max).

= Air Compressor

Make - ELGI 2 CYL, 3 H.P. working pressure 9 kg. / cm2 13.25m3 Capacity 360 LPM. 550 R.P.M.

= Driving Unit

Krilosker / HTC Vertical air Cooled diesel engine.

= Bitumen Spraying
0 to 6 Kg. / cm2

= Operator Platform

Pressure

Technometer: Slow Speed 0.5 Meter / Min.

= Temperature Gauge
0 - 250°C at front of tank
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